
Business 

expansion  

Attract 

investment

Improve skills 

and 

knowledge

Encourage new 

business 

More park & 

ride facilities 

other

Allington 14.8% 23.2% 18.2% 28.6% 9.9% 5.4%

Barming 16.3% 24.4% 15.1% 27.9% 9.3% 7.0%

Bearsted 16.8% 25.7% 15.9% 24.8% 11.1% 5.8%

Boughton Monchelsea 19.8% 25.3% 13.2% 26.4% 11.0% 4.4%

Boxley 12.7% 23.6% 17.0% 26.9% 9.9% 9.9%

Bridge 16.5% 26.6% 17.0% 26.6% 6.9% 6.4%

Coxsheath 9.6% 20.8% 14.6% 28.1% 18.0% 9.0%

Detling 13.5% 27.0% 19.1% 25.8% 10.1% 4.5%

Downswood* 16.9% 23.9% 21.1% 26.8% 8.5% 2.8%

East 11.8% 24.8% 18.7% 26.0% 11.4% 7.3%

Fant 13.5% 24.3% 20.2% 27.7% 9.0% 5.2%

Harrietsham 12.5% 26.9% 20.0% 23.8% 13.1% 3.8%

Headcorn 18.1% 25.2% 17.4% 25.8% 11.6% 1.9%

Heath 12.8% 26.4% 18.2% 27.0% 12.8% 2.7%

High St 14.8% 23.3% 15.3% 28.0% 11.1% 7.4%

Leeds 14.5% 25.8% 16.1% 25.8% 16.1% 1.6%

Loose 14.9% 20.7% 10.3% 25.3% 19.5% 9.2%

Marden 13.2% 24.3% 19.6% 24.9% 11.1% 6.9%

North 12.0% 24.1% 18.5% 29.6% 11.6% 4.2%

North Downs* 12.5% 20.8% 22.9% 27.1% 12.5% 4.2%

Parkwood 17.0% 22.6% 19.5% 27.0% 10.7% 3.1%

Shepway North 13.7% 23.5% 19.7% 26.8% 10.9% 5.5%

Shepway South 13.6% 26.5% 15.0% 28.6% 12.2% 4.1%

South 13.4% 22.3% 13.4% 26.3% 18.2% 6.5%

Staplehurst 16.8% 21.0% 14.4% 26.9% 14.4% 6.6%

Sutton Valence 14.0% 19.8% 19.8% 24.4% 12.8% 9.3%

12.7%

16.5%

9.6%

13.5%

16.9%

11.8%

13.5%

12.5%

18.1%

12.8%

14.8%

14.5%

14.9%

13.2%

12.0%

12.5%

17.0%

13.7%

13.6%

13.4%

16.8%

14.0%

23.6%

26.6%

20.8%

27.0%

23.9%

24.8%

24.3%

26.9%

25.2%

26.4%

23.3%

25.8%

20.7%

24.3%

24.1%

20.8%

22.6%

23.5%

26.5%

22.3%

21.0%

19.8%

17.0%

17.0%

14.6%

19.1%

21.1%

18.7%

20.2%

20.0%

17.4%

18.2%

15.3%

16.1%

10.3%

19.6%

18.5%

22.9%

19.5%

19.7%

15.0%

13.4%

14.4%

19.8%

26.9%

26.6%

28.1%

25.8%

26.8%

26.0%

27.7%

23.8%

25.8%

27.0%

28.0%

25.8%

25.3%

24.9%

29.6%

27.1%

27.0%

26.8%

28.6%

26.3%

26.9%

24.4%

9.9%

6.9%

18.0%

10.1%

8.5%

11.4%

9.0%

13.1%

11.6%

12.8%

11.1%

16.1%

19.5%

11.1%

11.6%

12.5%

10.7%

10.9%

12.2%

18.2%

14.4%

12.8%

9.9%

6.4%

9.0%

4.5%

2.8%

7.3%

5.2%

3.8%

1.9%

2.7%

7.4%

1.6%

9.2%

6.9%

4.2%

4.2%

3.1%

5.5%

4.1%

6.5%

6.6%

9.3%

Boxley

Bridge

Coxsheath

Detling

Downswood*

East

Fant

Harrietsham

Headcorn

Heath

High St

Leeds

Loose

Marden

North

North Downs*

Parkwood

Shepway North

Shepway South

South

Staplehurst

Sutton Valence

Priority 1 - A growing economy

14.8%

16.3%

16.8%

19.8%

12.7%

16.5%

23.2%

24.4%

25.7%

25.3%

23.6%

26.6%

18.2%

15.1%

15.9%

13.2%

17.0%

17.0%

28.6%

27.9%

24.8%

26.4%

26.9%

26.6%

9.9%

9.3%

11.1%

11.0%

9.9%

6.9%

5.4%

7.0%

5.8%

4.4%

9.9%

6.4%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Allington

Barming

Bearsted

Boughton Monchelsea

Boxley

Bridge

Business expansion  Attract investment Improve skills and knowledge Encourage new business More park & ride facilities other


