	Business	Attract	Improve skills	Encourage new	More park &	other
	expansion	investment	and	business	ride facilities	
			knowledae		,	
Allington	14.8%	23.2%	18.2%	28.6%	9.9%	5.4%
Barming	16.3%	24.4%	15.1%	27.9%	9.3%	7.0%
Bearsted	16.8%	25.7%	15.9%	24.8%	11.1%	5.8%
Boughton Monchelsea	19.8%	25.3%	13.2%	26.4%	11.0%	4.4%
Boxley	12.7%	23.6%	17.0%	26.9%	9.9%	9.9%
Bridge	16.5%	26.6%	17.0%	26.6%	6.9%	6.4%
Coxsheath	9.6%	20.8%	14.6%	28.1%	18.0%	9.0%
Detling	13.5%	27.0%	19.1%	25.8%	10.1%	4.5%
Downswood*	16.9%	23.9%	21.1%	26.8%	8.5%	2.8%
East	11.8%	24.8%	18.7%	26.0%	11.4%	7.3%
Fant	13.5%	24.3%	20.2%	27.7%	9.0%	5.2%
Harrietsham	12.5%	26.9%	20.0%	23.8%	13.1%	3.8%
Headcorn	18.1%	25.2%	17.4%	25.8%	11.6%	1.9%
Heath	12.8%	26.4%	18.2%	27.0%	12.8%	2.7%
High St	14.8%	23.3%	15.3%	28.0%	11.1%	7.4%
Leeds	14.5%	25.8%	16.1%	25.8%	16.1%	1.6%
Loose	14.9%	20.7%	10.3%	25.3%	19.5%	9.2%
Marden	13.2%	24.3%	19.6%	24.9%	11.1%	6.9%
North	12.0%	24.1%	18.5%	29.6%	11.6%	4.2%
North Downs*	12.5%	20.8%	22.9%	27.1%	12.5%	4.2%
Parkwood	17.0%	22.6%	19.5%	27.0%	10.7%	3.1%
Shepway North	13.7%	23.5%	19.7%	26.8%	10.9%	5.5%
Shepway South	13.6%	26.5%	15.0%	28.6%	12.2%	4.1%
South	13.4%	22.3%	13.4%	26.3%	18.2%	6.5%
Staplehurst	16.8%	21.0%	14.4%	26.9%	14.4%	6.6%
Sutton Valence	14.0%	19.8%	19.8%	24.4%	12.8%	9.3%

